Speci� cation Sheet
Speci� cations subject to change without notice     |     ECP SP001 - 03-10 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
ColorEYE Pro
ColorEYE Pro (‘Programmable’) is a dynamic LED lighting system,
utilizing state of the art, programmable color changing RGB
technology. ColorEYE Pro is available as a stand-alone system
but can also be operated by advanced DMX control equipment.
The heart of a stand-alone operated ColorEYE Pro system is the

ColorEYE Pro
Ordering Information
Product Description Finish / LED Colour Item Code
ColorEYE Pro Single Linkable LED Unit (Multi) Stainless Steel / RGB LED 491.313.0U.22209
Installation Diagram
Accessory # Item Code
Power Supply Pro 28V DC / 27W (A) AZ.44.00.21U
AC Power Cord with Euro Plug (B) 324.034.0U.00102
AC Power Cord with US Plug (B) 324.034.0U.00202
AC Power Cord with UK Plug (B) 324.034.0U.00302
AC Power Cord with CH Plug (B) 324.034.0U.00402
Wall Mount Control Panel (Sequencer) (C) AZ.46.00.11U
Splitter Type A - Connects PSU with Sequencer & LEDs (D) AZ.41.00.21U
Splitter Type M - Connects additional PSU with LEDs (E) AZ.42.00.21U
Extension Cable - IP20, 100cm (F) AZ.37.00.21U
Extension Cable - IP20, 500cm (F) AZ.39.00.21U
Accessory # Item Code
Converter Cable - IP20 IN > IP67 OUT (I) 324.020.0U.00602
Converter Cable - IP67 IN > IP20 OUT (H) 324.021.0U.00602
Extension Cable - IP67, 100cm (G) 324.022.0U.00602
Extension Cable - IP67, 500cm (G) 324.023.0U.00602
End Stop (J) included with (I)
Repeater 2-Way  AZ.64.00.21U
Repeater 5-Way  AZ.65.00.21U
DMX Control Equipment available on request